
 
 

Georgia FFA Association 
2023-2024 State Officers 

  
 

State President     State Secretary 
Ian Heath      Macy Goodman 
154 Kylas Way      318 Scott Road 
Hull, GA 30646     Brinson, GA 39825 
E-mail:  iheath@gaaged.org       E-mail:  mgoodman@gaaged.org     
Madison County       Bainbridge 
 
North Region Vice President   North Region Vice President 
Emma Storey      Cindy Ramos-Ayala  
1092 Storey Lane     19 Poplar Hill Road 
Jefferson, GA 30549     Covington, GA 30014 
E-mail:  estorey@gaaged.org     E-mail: cramos@gaaged.org     
Jefferson City      Eastside  
 
Central Region Vice President   Central Region Vice President  
Andrew Carnley     Angel Rivas 
128 Brittany Drive     2026 Elm Grove Lane 
Perry, GA 31069     Hampton, GA 30228 
E-mail:  acarnley@gaaged.org      E-mail : arivas@gaaged.org  
Perry       Hampton 
 
South Region Vice President   South Region Vice President 
Ela Grace Ash      Bobby Ray Staudt 
110 West Paulk Street     1033 Jake Lucas Road NE 
Ocilla, GA 31774     Ludowici, GA 31316 
E-mail: eash@gaaged.org     E-mail: bstaudt@gaaged.org   
Irwin County      Long County 
 
State FFA Advisor     Executive Secretary 
Billy Hughes      Ben Lastly 
Program Manager - Agricultural Education  Executive Secretary 
Georgia FFA/FCCLA Center    Georgia FFA Association 
720 FFA Road      316 Poultry Science-UGA 
Covington, GA 30014     Athens, GA 30602 
Mobile Phone: (678) 346-5545   Phone:  706-552-4456 
E-mail: bhughes@gaaged.org   Mobile Phone:  706-410-4604 
       E-mail: blastly@gaaged.org  
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